IV. CAREERINDIA

No. of Printed Pages : 4 6851

Language — Part IV — SANSKRIT

(Poetry, Grammar, Prose, Drama & Translation)

Time Allowed : 2%2 Hours | [ Maximum Marks : 100

I

o

Instructions :

N.B:

(1) BURE & Tosdl & (I 9 &l S | 9fe ezl § FIE HH TR 31, o
A heT FaEe i gied i

(2) I R IW A F AU At A1 Hrel TR B ITER B AR Y@nted A F A
faet o1 ST e |

(1) Check the question paper for fairness of printing. If there is any lack of
fairness, inform the Hall Supervisor immediately.

(2) Use Blue or Black ink to write and underline and pencil to draw diagrams.

(i)  Answer should be in English, Sanskrit or Tamil except for those that are to
be answered in Sanskrit.

(i) In writing Sanskrit, Devanagari Script should be used.

I (a) T ggHl 31¢f fe@d (Write the meaning for any five) 5x1=5

AL S A

(b) w=
7.
8.
9,
10.

11.
12.

T
&t
Hed,
ESIH
ESEF
ERK

YT (Combine any five) 5x1=5

=r+3=mﬁ‘q:
eI + 3
U3 + 3T
JUE: + S<HH
W+ Y
SET: + TS
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T G feead (Split any five)

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Eﬁﬂf%ﬁ :

B REINIEIERIISIS

o

RIS

LIERE]

affenfaa

oMl fadiquerf fo@d (Write the opposite for any five)

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

s qfacan shHU foed (Jumbled sentences)
T |: e, WIAgARITd 3T |

H: YIaral, daford, IRTH S |

TEAT STEAI: FAshISl T oA |

ARG d: el H TS At gfg: AT |
H: Thal Ydshiel 3Tshied |

ASAd. (Match the following)

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

get:

e

ST

1T:
IEEIRIECH

BELCE
hIGFRY
AT
feorgramererem
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5x1=5

5x1=5

5x1=5



II.

(8)

(h)

(a)

(b)
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35. 3TT=sga@Td (Comprehension) 5x1=5
U A gRTEs: A9 TS ST 9% A il Seeedt | qEn: O
Afeanet: | wEafa: siwers: Teraauere @ 1 favanfiem sreesq | 9: wemsty
Y TR | F: Ta Fg HEH S FeAufas sTarerad |
YT
(1) e SRE=r=] T8 TS 3 2
(2) eEEEEE P W ?
(@) 9 frae favenfaam T4 s ?
(4) Y TS FHTHT Tl STITerad ?
(5) oT% TRIYNTE GHfed witeh fored |
FHEYR fogd (Choose the correct answer) 5x1=5
36. A IU<EN: (IS / FME)
37. qEuqwoE (= / fomm)
38. fermn: <o (el / HXEEr)
39. fowom: st (391 / THEw)
40. ST 9: (279 / o)
Il Thied 3 (Answer any five in one word) 5x1=5
41.  FIURYYE: FHE: & ?
42. fovanfis: s sT@venvEd WAl ?
43. TS5 & ?
44, % HiEd: TH: TSR ?
45. TG fadr: fh 9 ?
46. HEIfEIH T F: ?
92 ST f@d (Answer the following any five) 5x1=5
47.  facmgEcn: a.d wige ?
48. Al I F YU A< ?
49. T A HFE Fd FaraH odd ?
50. I G@HET?
51. SICRE & 36 ?
52. YA S &: FhrEiEgd IugsAd ?
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III.

IV.

VI.

4

ThE Ga<wqiiol feed (Decline any One)
53. =qRI:

54. TUHWIK:

T fae=&diin faed (Conjugate any one)
55. 99 (k) - 2

56. Id-TIA-AI

THE FiE 3T f@d (Answer in detail for any one)
57. ﬁ?’ﬁ'q: W: 3%%&@3: Ycdloh: oM |

58. R TS FLRITR Yefleh: S |

T Higq&R fer4: fef@d (Write the essay for any one)
59. SeATEeEIsRA e St |

60. TUSIR hd WEq: ArEed ®Y 3 faguE |

Teh T3 fo@d (Write the Letter for any one)

61.
62.

Saqef fomas ferea
YHITad fomas farad |

Yellhgd 3TJaed (Translate any two Slokas)

63.

64.

65.

FEE ford | 70 Fefi: 9 9fved: 9 aea=]u: |

H Td ST | 9 A Tl O hIFTHIga |

YR 7 @ foasr9ad = uRe fostrear fawmf< wen: |
foreTtigHgf Hfte=mmT: IRS S 7 RS ||

IV. CAREERINDIA

1x5=5

1x5=5

1x10=10

1x10=10

1x10=10

2x5=10

o T &A1 IR IS |1 goid Wi Fregs a1 Jas fagssi =msio |

el SIS & oo IS Sl F = YRl Helrg FICEde Tk edfd: 11

-00o0-



